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The first step, is to take

marks on the wall, using

impact drill tool to make

holes, fix the bed frame on

the wall with expansion

screws



15
0

15
0

150
150 2

0



Small screw is for spare,

it will be used if the

big screw not working

Open the cap and lock

the screws inside

Attention
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